2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Event 19
2 AUG 2007 - 19:37

Indianapolis, IN

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final
Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m  200m Result Behind
1. 2 4 GreatBritain A GB 7:19.27
CARRY David 82 0.74 2598 53.90 1:22.42 1:50.46 1:50.46
RENWICK Robbie 88 0.23 25.13 53.63 1:22.57 1:51.17 3:41.63
HUNTER Andrew 86 0.11 24.89 53.17 1:21.55 1:49.60 5:31.23
DAVENPORT Ross 84 0.21 2481 51.98 1:20.04 1:48.04 7:19.27
2. 2 3 Club Wolverine A CwW-MI 7:19.75 0.48
SAVULICH Bobby 87 0.64 2550 53.90 1:22.71 1:51.11 1:51.11
DEJONG Adam 87 0.19 25.56 53.87 1:22.76 1:52.03 3:43.14
BARBA Sal 87 0.15 2516 5295 1:22.13 1:50.59 5:33.73
DEJONG Chris 84 0.00 2417 51.14 1:18.53 1:46.02 7:19.75
3. 1 4 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AAORDAZ 7:22.40 3.13
NEETHLING Ryk 77 0.70 25.35 53.44 1:21.82 1:49.81 1:49.81
TOWNSEND Darian 84 0.32 24.55 52.01 1:20.44 1:50.09 3:39.90
BIEL Matt 86 0.40 26.54 55.35 1:24.46 1:53.54 5:33.44
BASSON Jean 87 0.13 25.06 52.52 1:20.63 1:48.96 7:22.40
4. 2 5 Great Britain B GB 7:25.81 6.54
LANG Robert 84 0.76 26.01 53.99 1:22.70 1:50.95 1:50.95
COOMBS Daniel 88 0.05 2502 53.39 1:22.03 1:50.74 3:41.69
OWEN John 84 0.19 2560 54.24 1:23.43 1:52.53 5:34.22
MILWAIN Dean 86 0.20 25.66 53.97 1:22.87 1:51.59 7:25.81
5. 1 3 Pine Crest School A PCS-FG 7:31.23 11.96
ALLY Bradley 86 0.74 26.14 54.41 1:23.03 1:52.30 1:52.30
FRASER Shaune 88 0.21 25.06 53.09 1:21.95 1:50.93 3:43.23
RAYMOND Jeff 89 -0.01 25.66 54.44 1:23.72 1:53.32 5:36.55
NOVAKOFF Andrew 90 0.34 25.75 54.35 1:23.59 1:54.68 7:31.23
6. 2 8 Daytona Beach Swimming A DBS-FL 7:32.16 12.89
LOCHTE Ryan 84 0.69 2505 52.47 1:20.24 1:47.66 1:47.66
MCLARTY Dustin 86 0.34 2589 54.42 1:23.73 1:53.01 3:40.67
TULLIUS Rexford 87 0.10 25.63 55.06 1:25.51 1:56.39 5:37.06
NORTON Matt 89 0.14 2625 55.47 1:25.83 1:55.10 7:32.16
7. 2 6 Trojan Swim Club A TROJCA 7:32.18 12.91
JENSEN Larsen 85 0.77 26,53 5474 1:23.33 1:51.27 1:51.27
KELLER Klete 82 0.20 26.12 54.80 1:23.82 1:53.11 3:44.38
CASEY Aaron 88 0.40 25.91 55.03 1:24.80 1:54.56 5:38.94
DORR John 83 0.09 2528 53.73 1:23.11 1:53.24 7:32.18
8. 2 1 Minnesota Aquatics A MINNMN 7:35.99 16.72
WOLD Alex 87 0.70 26.35 54.98 1:24.16 1:53.32 1:53.32
SCHMIDT Tyler 85 0.20 26.09 55.56 1:25.78 1:55.21 3:48.53
WOODSON Michael 86 0.13 2497 5413 1:2417 1:54.75 5:43.28
WOOD Zach 85 0.30 2577 54.69 1:23.48 1:52.71 7:35.99
9. 1 5 Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE 7:37.56 18.29
REAMS Pat 87 0.67 26.36 55.33 1:24.89 1:54.50 1:54.50
BIGGS Pat 89 0.32 26.77 56.27 1:25.93 1:55.94 3:50.44
MONOVOUKAS Mike 90 0.43 26.82 56.31 1:25.75 1:56.12 5:46.56
NILSSON Eric 87 0.16 25.38 53.63 1:22.29 1:51.00 7:37.56
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships
Indianapolis, IN

Event 19
2 AUG 2007 - 19:37

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
10. 4 4 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 7:37.68 18.41
SMALLEY Maverick 87 0.71 26.71 55.53 1:25.39 1:55.39 1:55.39
CLARK Nate 87 0.25 2528 53.65 1:22.61 1:51.28 3:46.67
MILU Shane 86 0.19 25.57 54.49 1:25.05 1:55.58 5:42.25
SMITH Justin 84 012  26.16 55.87 1:25.93 1:55.43 7:37.68
11. 2 7 Club Wolverine B Cw-MiI 7:38.25 18.98
AUSTERMANN Johnny 86 0.81 26.99 55.78 1:25.15 1:55.46 1:55.46
HOUCHIN Charlie 87 0.09 25.41 54.50 1:24.41 1:53.65 3:49.11
SCHULTZ Andre 88 0.32 26.82 56.60 1:26.08 1:55.53 5:44.64
RYSER Evan 87 023 2499 5335 1:23.22 1:53.61 7:38.25
12. 4 8 Tennessee Aquatics A TENNSE 7:38.39 19.12
MORRELL Nolan 87 0.77 26.65 55.62 1:24.35 1:51.98 1:51.98
WOLFE Michael 86 0.21 25.93 54.84 1:23.87 1:52.42 3:44.40
DABNEY Jimmy 87 0.14 2655 5542 1:24.84 1:54.54 5:38.94
DEROCCO Mike 87 0.03 26.34 56.76 1:27.60 1:59.45 7:38.39
13. 3 3 Indiana University Club Paradi AUCPIN 7:38.46 19.19
KOEHLER John 86 0.78 27.04 55.98 1:25.20 1:54.31 1:54.31
KNIGHT Titus 88 0.36 2590 54.82 1:24.57 1:55.46 3:49.77
PATRICK T P 85 0.25 25.38 54.69 1:24.63 1:53.86 5:43.63
BRUNFELDT Alex 85 0.11 26.65 55.73 1:25.08 1:54.83 7:38.46
14. 4 1 Ohio State Swim Club A OSSCOH 7:39.56 20.29
BUSCH Jacob 86 0.74 26.16  54.43 1:24.30 1:53.94 1:53.94
SIGRIST Matthias 85 0.57 26.74 55.91 1:26.00 1:55.01 3:48.95
VOELKER Matthew 86 0.30 2493 54.32 1:2457 1:54.21 5:43.16
STONEBURG Ryan 86 0.62 26.72 56.22 1:26.60 1:56.40 7:39.56
15. 1 7 Fast Swim Team A FASTCA 7:41.04 21.77
WHITE Patrick 89 0.68 26.86 55.83 1:25.62 1:54.21 1:54.21
HOWELL Isaac 90 0.48 2721 56.94 1:26.91 1:56.10 3:50.31
WAGGONER Matt 89 0.33 27.89 57.67 1:27.94 1:57.37 5:47.68
CLARY Tyler 89 025 26,51 55.07 1:24.17 1:53.36 7:41.04
16. 1 6 Pine Crest School B PCS-FG 7:42.40 23.13
PEDRAZA Joey 87 0.73 2711 5527 1:25.47 1:56.13 1:56.13
NUESS CJ 86 0.33 26.40 55.39 1:25.08 1:54.50 3:50.63
ORTIZ Ismael 82 0.18 25.63 54.62 1:24.97 1:55.01 5:45.64
ZANN Geof 85 0.40 26.45 56.25 1:26.85 1:56.76 7:42.40
17. 4 6 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA 7:43.12 23.85
ROBERTSON Lee 88 0.75 27.09 56.65 1:26.19 1:55.07 1:55.07
HARRIS Kenton 86 0.28 26.18 55.50 1:25.25 1:54.90 3:49.97
FALK Bjorn 87 023 2721 57.90 1:28.41 1:58.57 5:48.54
MCMAHON Daniel 87 012 2617 55.32 1:25.12 1:54.58 7:43.12
18. 1 2 Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA 7:43.29 24.02
WHALEY Wil 87 0.79 26.41 55.22 1:25.42 1:55.89 1:55.89
CRIPPEN Fran 84 0.28 26.41 55.25 1:24.72 1:53.94 3:49.83
RIMKUS Charlie 91 0.48  26.62 56.87 1:27.70 1:57.20 5:47.03
HOWARD Jon 89 0.24 25.84 5519 1:25.75 1:56.26 7:43.29
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Indianapolis, IN

Event 19 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
2 AUG 2007 - 19:37 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine UsA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
19. 3 4 North Carolina Aquatic Club A NCACNC 7:43.61 24.34
JAMES Jeff 88 0.76 2715 56.65 1:27.74 1:59.13 1:59.13
PETERSON Chip 87 0.12 25.71 54.65 1:23.37 1:51.50 3:50.63
OWEN Philip 85 0.20 26.32 55.57 1:24.93 1:54.06 5:44.69
MENDES Jesse 89 0.26 2678 56.94 1:27.99 1:58.92 7:43.61
20. 3 5 Boilermaker Aquatics A BA-IN 7:44.45 25.18
SCHMITT John 86 0.70 26.47 54.93 1:24.33 1:53.39 1:53.39
THOMPSON Craig 85 0.28 26.49 56.24 1:25.85 1:54.82 3:48.21
LANGENFELD Andrew 86 0.42  27.37 57.84 1:28.74 1:58.79 5:47.00
BOEH A. J. 87 0.34 2674 56.87 1:27.38 1:57.45 7:44.45
21. 4 5 Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ 7:44.65 25.38
ANKOSKO Darren 88 0.79 26.63 5547 1:24.98 1:54.26 1:54.26
CAPPARELL James 89 0.16 26.05 55.45 1:25.59 1:55.69 3:49.95
STEEL Austin 90 0.21 26.26 56.38 1:26.75 1:56.81 5:46.76
KING Andrew 88 0.39 26.57 56.70 1:27.83 1:57.89 7:44.65
22. 2 2 Nashville Aquatic Club A NAC-SE 7:45.04 25.77
MITCHELL Andrew 89 0.69 26.50 55.39 1:24.78 1:53.96 1:53.96
JOHNSON Hayes 90 0.16 26.15 55.99 1:25.90 1:56.04 3:50.00
LOVELACE Curtis 89 0.44 2697 57.14 1:28.00 1:57.74 5:47.74
SLAUGHTER Jordan 89 0.33 27.06 56.95 1:27.30 1:57.30 7:45.04
23. 1 1 MACA MAC-NC 7:46.06 26.79
KNAUTE Christopher 85 0.76 26.13 54.89 1:24.57 1:53.59 1:53.59
COURAGE Caleb 85 0.31 2510 55.22 1:26.83 1:57.65 3:51.24
PARMENTER Paul 84 0.26 26.00 55.46 1:26.19 1:57.39 5:48.63
BRUNNICK Mason 87 0.22 26.24 55.90 1:26.81 1:57.43 7:46.06
24. 3 1 Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL 7:46.14 26.87
MAGLICH Spencer 87 0.73  26.36 55.54 1:25.89 1:56.72 1:56.72
DETRAA. J. 90 0.29 2648 56.26 1:26.26 1:56.15 3:52.87
HERSHBERGER Jordan 86 0.46 27.14 56.87 1:27.49 1:57.69 5:50.56
CRETE Christopher 88 0.36 26.80 56.46 1:26.07 1:55.58 7:46.14
25. 3 7 Capital Area Swim Team A CASTMI 7:46.89 27.62
KOBA Sho 87 0.69 27.33 56.65 1:26.41 1:55.96 1:55.96
MASSMAN Matthew 87 0.06 26.87 57.34 1:29.02 1:59.23 3:55.19
SCHMITT Joe 88 0.16 26.71 56.87 1:27.68 1:57.59 5:52.78
SCHMITT Adam 86 0.28 2573 54.29 1:24.48 1:54.11 7:46.89
26. 4 3 Swim Pasadena A PASACA 7:47.93 28.66
QUEMENA Chris 88 0.76 26.98 56.33 1:26.32 1:56.37 1:56.37
MIRISOLA lan 90 0.35 26.76  56.64 1:27.51 1:59.14 3:55.51
CHIU Ryan 90 0.45 27.07 5719 1:27.20 1:57.65 5:53.16
BLOCH Cheyne 82 0.37 2538 54.66 1:24.98 1:54.77 7:47.93
27. 3 8 Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC 7:48.02 28.75
SCALISE Erik 77 0.74 27.11 56.16 1:25.89 1:56.08 1:56.08
EVANS Ryan 85 0.36 27.09 57.46 1:28.59 1:59.64 3:55.72
LORRING Peter 86 0.33 26.64 57.08 1:28.26 1:59.27 5:54.99
KAUFMANN Scott 82 0.37 26.46 55.28 1:24.13 1:53.03 7:48.02
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Event 19
2 AUG 2007 - 19:37

Indianapolis, IN

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
28. 1 8 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 7:48.44 29.17
MILLER Jared 89 0.70 27.49 57.49 1:27.01 1:56.48 1:56.48
ANGELINI Matt 87 0.12 26.65 56.95 1:27.91 1:58.52 3:55.00
WILLIAMS Tim 87 0.03 26.70 57.43 1:28.81 1:59.53 5:54.53
MOSKO David 88 0.23 26.57 55.25 1:24.64 1:53.91 7:48.44
29. 4 2 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A FLA-FG 7:48.59 29.32
LEE Hyun Seung 86 0.69 26.96 56.05 1:25.39 1:54.46 1:54.46
LYONS Leif 86 0.32 26.60 56.21 1:26.77 1:57.52 3:51.98
GALVAN-SARABIA Luis 85 0.27 26.46 55.62 1:25.82 1:56.37 5:48.35
PILBROW Daniel 82 0.43 2715 57.28 1:28.92 2:00.24 7:48.59
30. 5 5 Boilermaker Aquatics B BA-IN 7:49.97 30.70
COUSINS Sebastian 88 0.69 27.33 57.14 1:27.26 1:57.65 1:57.65
HEDGE Dave 85 0.28 26.38 55.47 1:25.78 1:56.67 3:54.32
WATTS Tim 86 0.38 27.09 5727 1:27.62 1:57.02 5:51.34
ROSCOE Ben 87 0.31 26.48 56.64 1:27.30 1:58.63 7:49.97
31. 5 2 Washington Township Swim CIWTESCIN 7:50.40 31.13
CHRISTY Michael 88 0.81 26.68 55.50 1:24.72 1:54.42 1:54.42
SIEMASKO Brandon 91 0.43 27.08 56.80 1:28.96 2:00.38 3:54.80
LA MOTHE Alec 91 0.24 27.47 57.98 1:29.26 2:00.16 5:54.96
ISMAIL Alex 89 0.11 26.28 55.88 1:25.74 1:55.44 7:50.40
32. 4 7 Ccat Swimming A CCATCA 7:55.47 36.20
SIMPKINS Patrick 87 0.71 26.97 56.61 1:27.14 1:57.86 1:57.86
ROVERUD Brock 86 0.08 26.62 55.95 1:27.17 1:58.87 3:56.73
BAIER Chris 89 0.29 27.43 57.67 1:28.98 2:00.35 5:57.08
BAIER William 86 0.06 26.91 57.34 1:27.79 1:58.39 7:55.47
33. 5 6 Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA 7:59.89 40.62
CONNOLLY Dillon 88 0.65 2712 56.70 1:27.53 1:58.49 1:58.49
HONG Justin 85 0.62 27.85 59.06 1:31.66 2:02.27 4:00.76
MURRAY Brent 93 0.17 27.65 58.91 1:30.85 2:01.73 6:02.49
MURRAY Eric 90 0.55 27.69 57.74 1:27.67 1:57.40 7:59.89
3 2 Big Cat Aquatics A BCATMA DNS
3 6 Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN DNS
5 3 Bluefish Swim Club B ABF-NE DNS
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Indianapolis, IN

Event 19 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
2 AUG 2007 - 19:37 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
AR 7:03.24 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine UsA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:12.35 Club Wolverine USA Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind

5 4 Redhawk Aquatics A RHA-OH DSQ
MCHUGH Ryan 85 078 2758 57.70 1:28.89 1:59.64 1:59.64
DUPUIS Nicholas 87 020 27.34 5810 1:30.04 2:01.51 4:01.15
BROWN Dave 87 -0.05
RICARD Paul 85
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